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6. PISTON ASSEMBLY DIA 370 (For 180/215LP)
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No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Ref Part No.

B0915163

H3221163

B4229163

C6571161

-

C6714165

M3634161

1903007695

H0768163

H0769163

H0730151

H0215150

H0763150

H1444162

H3220163

Description

Piston Half (Dia. 370)

Rider Ring

Piston Rod

Sleeve for Piston

Piston Ring

Piston Nut

Washer

Piston Ring Replacement Kit

- Gasket for LP Cyl. to Head

- Gasket For Water Passage

- Gasket for Door

- `O’ ring

- Aluminium Washer

- Packing Ring With Spring

- Piston Ring

QTY

2

2

1

1

-

1

1

1

1

6

3

1

1

6

2

6. PISTON ASSEMBLY DIA 370 (For 180/215LP)
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