



All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



6. PISTON ASSEMBLY DIA 370 (For 180/215LP)

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
1	Piston Half (Dia. 370)	B0915163	2
2	Rider Ring	H3221163	2
3	Piston Rod	B4229163	1
4	Sleeve for Piston	C6571161	1
5	Piston Ring	-	-
6	Piston Nut	C6714165	1
7	Washer	M3634161	1
	Piston Ring Replacement Kit	1903007695	1
	Piston Ring Replacement Kit - Gasket for LP Cyl. to Head	1903007695 H0768163	1
			-
	- Gasket for LP Cyl. to Head	H0768163	1
	- Gasket for LP Cyl. to Head - Gasket For Water Passage	H0768163 H0769163	1
	- Gasket for LP Cyl. to Head - Gasket For Water Passage - Gasket for Door	H0768163 H0769163 H0730151	1 6 3
	 Gasket for LP Cyl. to Head Gasket For Water Passage Gasket for Door `O' ring 	H0768163 H0769163 H0730151 H0215150	1 6 3 1

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.